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in Reading, Writing, 
and Math
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Directions & Tips

You may complete the activities in
any order. 

Check o� each of the activities when
 you finish them on the menu.

Make sure an adult signs the activity 
menu before you bring it back to school. 

Helpful Hints for 
Students and Families

Materials You Will Need:

Pencils

Extra paper or a notebook/journal. 
(Everything can go in one place.)

Colored pencils, markers, or crayons
for some of the activities

You will also need scissors and tape or a 
glue stick.

You will also need some books to read!

2
© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com



Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5

Writing

Reading

Math 

Other Fun 
Stu�

Activity Menu

Parent/Guardian Signature: 

Read for 15 minutes each day and choose 
one activity from your Reading Log to do. 

Each day, write some news about what you did!  

Reading a Map

Creative Writing: Animals

Feelings Word Search

Color by 
Number

Ocean Math 
Adventure

Farmers 
Market

Picture 
Graphs: 
Favorite Ice 
Cream

Missing 
Numbers: 
Counting to 
100

search
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Reading Log to do
1. Read a book by yourself or with a grown-up.

2. Put your name and the title of the book at
the top of a new page.

3. Choose one of the ideas and write one or
two sentences about your   book. Remember,
not all of the questions make sense for every
book.

4. Don’t forget to tell why or how you know, or
both if you can!

How did the story 
end?

Who is your 
favorite 

character?

Is this book like any 
other book you have 

read? Which one?

How does the main 
character feel in this 

book?

Which words in the 
book were tricky?

Where does the story 
take place (the 

setting)?

What is your favorite 
part of the story?

What is the big 
problem in the story? 

How is it solved?

When does the story 
take place (the 

setting)?

What did you learn 
from reading this 

book?

At the end, did 
any characters change 

from how they
 felt at the 

beginning?

What friend or family 
member might like 

this book?

What is your favorite 
picture in the book?

What did the author 
want you to learn?

What surprised you 
in the book?
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Directions:
Cut out the game pieces below.
Have an adult help assemble the die.
Fold the player pieces on the dotted lines.
Tape or glue the game boards together.

Help the divers find the ocean treasure!
Ocean Math Adventure

You Will Need:
- Card Stock (or any thick paper)
- Scissors
- Tape or Glue

How to Play:
The youngest child goes first. Roll the die. Is the number even or odd? If you are correct, 
move as many spaces as the number on the die. If you are wrong, you lose your turn.
The first one to reach the treasure wins!

Die Directions:
Cut out on the bold black lines.
Fold on the dotted lines.
Glue or tape the tabs.
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Help the divers find the ocean treasure!

Ta
p

e
 t

o
g
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th

e
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b
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rd
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h
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.

Ocean Math Adventure

STA
RT
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FINI
SH!
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   My Daily News 

Today I 
I went 

I learned 
I saw 
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Missing Numbers
Fill in the missing numbers in the chart.

10
1411 13 16 17 20

10
18

2421 22 25 26 9282 03
3431 32 33 35 36 37 38 39

24 44 9484 057464
5451  52  53        55  56  57        59  60

61 63 65 67 68 69
7471 72 75 76 9787 08

78683828 48 9888 09
9491 92 95 97 10098

41 3 5 6 8 9
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   My Daily News 

Today I 
I went 

I learned 
I saw 
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COLOR BY NUMBER

3+2

4+1

9-4

7-2

6-1

10-5

5+4

4+4

4+4

3+5

5+5

6+4

5+3

10-2

10-2

2+6

9-1

1+7

7+1

5+3

1+7

6+2

10-1

8+1

3+6

7+2

4+5

1+8

2+3

1+4

3+3

4+2

1+5

10-4

8-2

9-3

7-1

5+2

4+3

10-3
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   My Daily News 

Today I 
I went 

I learned 
I saw 
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Farmers Market
Help the farmer record how many vegetables he grew in 
the table below. First count how many of each type of 
vegetable he has and mark it in the table. Then write it in 
number form. Finally, answer the questions.

What vegetable does the farmer have the fewest of?

What vegetables does he have the most of?

How many vegetables does the farmer have in total?

1.

2.

3.

Cabbage
Tomato
Bell pepper
Onion

Type of vegetable Tally marks Number
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   My Daily News 

Today I 
I went 

I learned 
I saw 
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Picture Graphs: Favorite Ice Cream 
Read the picture graph to find out how many people like different kinds of ice cream!

Chocolate Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Chip

1. How many people like chocolate ice cream? _________

5. What is the least popular ice cream? ______________

2. How many people like strawberry ice cream? _________

3. How many people like vanilla ice cream? _________

4. How many people like chocolate chip ice cream? _________

5. What is the most popular ice cream? ______________
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   My Daily News 

Today I 
I went 

I learned 
I saw 
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Reading a Map
Study the map and use it to answer the questions below.

1. What is the title of this map?

2. From the post office, is the lake north or south?

3. If you are at the library, which direction do you go to the town neighborhood?

4. What is west of Little Town Neighborhood?

5. What building is east of the hospital?

NN

SS

WW EE

Our Little Town Map

Lake Little Town

Library

Little Town Park

Little Town 
Neighborhood

Legend

Railroad

Street

Lake

Tree

Houses

Building

Hospital

Post Office

Lake St.

Post Rd.

Cross St. Park St.

Rail St.
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Week 1

Use these answer keys 

to check your work!

ANSWER 
KEYS

Independent
Study Packet
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10
1411 13 16 17 20

10
18

2421 22 25 26 9282 03
3431 32 33 35 36 37 38 39

24 44 9484 057464
5451  52  53        55  56  57        59  60

61 63 65 67 68 69
7471 72 75 76 9787 08

78683828 48 9888 09
9491 92 95 97 10098

41 3 5 6 8 9

Missing Numbers
Fill in the missing numbers in the chart.

2 7

12 15

23 27

19

40

41 43 45

58

62 64 66 70

73 77

81 85

93 96 99
21

Answer 
Key
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COLOR BY NUMBER

3+2

4+1

9-4

7-2

6-1

10-5

5+4

4+4

4+4

3+5

5+5

6+4

5+3

10-2

10-2

2+6

9-1

1+7

7+1

5+3

1+7

6+2

10-1

8+1

3+6

7+2

4+5

1+8

2+3

1+4

3+3

4+2

1+5

10-4

8-2

9-3

7-1

5+2

4+3

10-3
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Farmers Market
Help the farmer record how many vegetables he grew in 
the table below. First count how many of each type of 
vegetable he has and mark it in the table. Then write it in 
number form. Finally, answer the questions.

What vegetable does the farmer have the fewest of?

What vegetables does he have the most of?

How many vegetables does the farmer have in total?

1.

2.

3.

Cabbage
Tomato
Bell pepper
Onion

Type of vegetable Tally marks Number

5
6
7
6

Cabbage

Bell pepper

24
23

Answer 
Key
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5

2

4

3

Strawberry

Chocolate
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Answer Key

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com



This is your bleed line.

Reading a Map
Study the map and use it to answer the questions below.

1. What is the title of this map?

2. From the post office, is the lake north or south?

3. If you are at the library, which direction do you go to the town neighborhood?

4. What is west of Little Town Neighborhood?

5. What building is east of the hospital?

NN

SS

WW EE

Our Little Town Map

Lake Little Town

Library

Little Town Park

Little Town 
Neighborhood

Legend

Railroad

Street

Lake

Tree

Houses

Building

Hospital

Post Office

Lake St.

Post Rd.

Cross St. Park St.

Rail St.

Our Little Town Map

North

South

Lake Little Town

The library
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